
Information

Description:EMN2/ COMMERCIAL ARGON GAS
Bid invitation number:6300031412
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 11.02.2020 17:00:00
Opening date: 11.02.2020 17:00:00
Created On: 24.01.2020 09:09:33

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. The Quantity is our approximate annual requirement
2. Delivery : Supplies to be made as per the schedules from time to time.
3. Payment : will be made on 60th day from the date of receipt of supply.
4. Vendors to furnish the details/methodology for weight to cubic meter conversion factor with necessary
documentary evidence basedon which supplies will be accounted. Test Certificate to be submitted with each batch
of supply.
5. Terms of Despatch : Free door Delivery at BEML Ltd KGF.
6. BEML Limited reserves the right to increase/decrease the Purchase Order Qty by 50% during the pendency of
PO at the same terms and conditions.
7. Price is firm during the pendency of the Purchase Order/Completion of the Purchase order quantity whichever is
later.
8. The price quoted should be inclusive of Cylinder rental charges if any.
9. BEML Ltd reserves right to partially or totally accept or reject any/all bids received in the e-bidding without
assigning any reason whatsoever. BEML reserves the right to allot the requirement to more than one bidder or
consolidate the requirements among one or more bidders.

NOTE:-

1) In E- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance. Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan ( Ph No –
080-22963269 / 22963141 &Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in ) .
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
        i) hmnp@beml.co.in
Attachments:



Information

Description:EMN2/ COMMERCIAL ARGON GAS
Bid invitation number:6300031412
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 002401030255 ARGON GAS
(COMMERCIAL)

 00:00:00 933.000  M3

Item long text:
ARGON GAS (COMMERCIAL) WITH A PURITY OF 99.9978% CONFORMING TO
IS:5760/1969, NITROGEN-90 PPM, MOISTURE-3 PPM.OTHER IMPURITIES
MAINLY OXYGEN, HYDROCARBONS LESS THAN-7 PPM.MAX OXYGEN CONTENT 0.0005%
AND DEW 60'C (-70'C) SUPPLY IN YOUR RETURNABLE CYLINDERS OF 7.15 M3
(APPROX).

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


